
SCHEDULE OF TAX RATES PER GALLON

(Effective July 1, 2014)

(Fuel tax rates in cents per gallon)

GASOLINE AND DIESEL OIL (HIGHWAY):

City & County of Honolulu 17.0 16.5 33.5

County of Maui 17.0 16.0 33.0

County of Hawaii 17.0 8.8 25.8

County of Kauai 17.0 17.0 34.0

DIESEL OIL (OFF-HIGHWAY):

All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0

LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE):

City & County of Honolulu 5.2 5.4 10.6

County of Maui 5.2 4.3 9.5

County of Hawaii 5.2 2.9 8.1

County of Kauai 5.2 5.6 10.8

AVIATION FUEL:

All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0

All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0

ETHANOL (HWY USE):

City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8

County of Maui 2.4 3.8 6.2

County of Hawaii 2.4 1.3 3.7

County of Kauai 2.4 2.5 4.9

METHANOL (HWY USE):

City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7

County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8

County of Hawaii 1.9 1.0 2.9

County of Kauai 1.9 1.9 3.8

BIODIESEL (HWY USE):

City & County of Honolulu 4.0 8.3 12.3

County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0

County of Hawaii 4.0 0.0 4.0

County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0

NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility) 2.0 0.0 2.0

COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):

City & County of Honolulu 0.8 1.3 2.1

County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0

County of Hawaii 0.8 0.7 1.5

County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1

LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):

City & County of Honolulu 2.4 4.7 7.1

County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9

County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9

County of Kauai 2.4 4.8 7.2

AGRICULTURAL USE REFUNDS (GASOLINE)

GALLONS

City & County of Honolulu 52,204.98

County of Maui 39,387.00

County of Hawaii 39,407.14

County of Kauai 5,824.21

     TOTAL 136,823.33

Tax Research & Planning

Monthly 02-13-15

6,305.14

931.87

21,891.73

6,301.92

3,467.83

990.12

19,373.69

6,301.92

9,772.97

1,921.99

41,265.42

TOTAL

TAX

16,966.62

12,603.84

TOTAL

TAX

STATE

TAX

COUNTY

FUEL TAX

8,352.80 8,613.82

ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & 

FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel)

STATE

TAX

COUNTY

FUEL TAX


