SCHEDULE OF TAX RATES PER GALLON (Effective July 1, 2014) (Fuel tax rates in cents per gallon)

GASOLINE AND DIESEL OIL (HIGHWAY): 17.0 16.5 33.5 County of Maui 17.0 16.0 33.0 County of Kauai 17.0 8.8 25.8 County of Kauai 17.0 17.0 34.0 DIESEL OIL (OFF-HIGHWAY):		STATE TAX	COUNTY FUEL TAX	TOTAL TAX
County of Maui 17.0 16.0 33.0 County of Kauai 17.0 8.8 25.8 County of Kauai 17.0 17.0 34.0 DIESEL OLL (OFF-HIGHWAY): 2.0 0.0 2.0 All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE): City & County of Havaii 5.2 5.4 10.6 County of Maui 5.2 2.43 9.5 County of Kauai 5.2 5.6 10.8 AVIATION FUEL: All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 105.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE): County of Hawaii 2.4 3.3 3.7 County of Kauai 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE):	GASOLINE AND DIESEL OIL (HIGHWAY):		10 -	~~ -
County of Hawaii 17.0 8.8 25.8 County of Kauai 17.0 17.0 34.0 DIESEL OIL (OFF-HIGHWAY): All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE): City & County of Hanolulu 5.2 5.4 10.6 County of Maui 5.2 2.4.3 9.5 County of Hawaii 5.2 2.6 10.8 AVIATION FUEL: All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 City & County of Hawaii 2.4 2.4 4.8 6.2 County of Maui 2.4 2.4 4.8 6.2 County of Maui 2.4 2.5 4.9 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Maui 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Maui 2.9 4.8 County of Maui 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Maui 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Mau				
County of Kauai 17.0 17.0 34.0 DIESEL OIL (OFF-HIGHWAY): All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 LIQ. PET, GAS (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 5.2 5.4 10.6 County of Maui 5.2 4.3 9.5 County of Mawii 5.2 2.9 8.1 County of Hawaii 5.2 2.6 10.8 AVIATION FUEL: All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) 105.0 0.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8 6.2 County of Maui 2.4 2.4 4.8 6.2 2.0 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9 3.7 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Hawaii 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Hawaii 3.7 County of Maui 2.9 2.9 County of Maui 3.7 2.0 2.9 <td>•</td> <td>-</td> <td></td> <td></td>	•	-		
Disse Oil (OFF-HiGHWAY): All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 5.2 5.4 10.6 County of Maui 5.2 2.4.3 9.5 County of Hawaii 5.2 2.9 8.1 County of Kauai 5.2 2.9 8.1 County of Kauai 5.2 5.6 10.8 AVIATION FUEL: All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) 105.0 0.0 105.0 All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8 County of Maui 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Hawaii 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Maui 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE): City & County of Hawaii 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Maui 0.0 2.0	•	-		
All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 5.2 5.4 10.6 County of Hawaii 5.2 2.9 8.1 County of Kauai 5.2 2.6 10.8 AVIATION FUEL: All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) 2.0 0.0 105.0 All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8 County of Maui 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Mauii 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Mauii 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Mauii 0.0 4.0	County of Radai	17.0	17.0	34.0
LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE): Image: City & County of Honolulu 5.2 5.4 10.6 County of Maui 5.2 4.3 9.5 County of Hawaii 5.2 2.9 8.1 County of Hawaii 5.2 2.6 10.8 AVIATION FUEL: All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8 6 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.4 3.3 7 County of Hawaii 2.4 1.3 3.7 County of Maui 2.4 2.5 4.9 4.8 County of Hawaii 2.4 1.3 3.7 County of Hawaii 2.4 1.3 3.7 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7 1.3 2.1 Chy & Cou		2.0	0.0	2.0
City & County of Honolulu 5.2 5.4 10.6 County of Mauii 5.2 4.3 9.5 County of Kauai 5.2 2.9 8.1 County of Kauai 5.2 5.6 10.8 AVIATION FUEL: All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8 County of Maui 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): Cutry of Mawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): Cutry of Mawaii 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Mauai 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Maui 2.9 4.8 County of Mauai 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Mauai 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Mauai 1.9 1.8 3.7 2.0 0.0 4.0 County of Mauai 1.9 1.0 2.9 2.0 <td>All Counties</td> <td>2.0</td> <td>0.0</td> <td>2.0</td>	All Counties	2.0	0.0	2.0
County of Maui 5.2 4.3 9.5 County of Kauai 5.2 2.9 8.1 County of Kauai 5.2 5.6 10.8 AVIATION FUEL:	LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE):			
County of Hawaii 5.2 2.9 8.1 County of Kauai 5.2 5.6 10.8 AVIATION FUEL: All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) 105.0 0.0 105.0 All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE): 2.4 2.4 4.8 County of Maui 2.4 2.4 3.8 County of Maui 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Hawaii 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.0 2.9 4.8 County of Hawaii 2.0 4.0 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.9 3.8 12.3 1.0 2.9 County of Hawaii 0.0 0.0 4.0	City & County of Honolulu	5.2	5.4	10.6
County of Kauai 5.2 5.6 10.8 AVIATION FUEL: All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8 County of Hawaii 2.4 3.8 6.2 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Hawaii 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Hawaii 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Mauai 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE): City & County of Hawaii 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE): City & County of Hawaii 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Maui 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility) 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility) 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 <t< td=""><td>County of Maui</td><td>5.2</td><td>4.3</td><td>9.5</td></t<>	County of Maui	5.2	4.3	9.5
AVIATION FUEL: All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8 County of Maui 2.4 3.8 6.2 County of Hawaii 2.4 1.3 3.7 County of Kauai 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE):	•	5.2	2.9	8.1
All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8 6.2 County of Maui 2.4 2.4 3.8 6.2 4.9 County of Kauai 2.4 1.3 3.7 7 5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7 2.9 4.8 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 2.9 2.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE): 1.9 1.0 2.9 3.8 3.1 2.3 BIODIESEL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 County of Maui 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 3.0	County of Kauai	5.2	5.6	10.8
ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE):	AVIATION FUEL:			
FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel) All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE): 2.4 2.4 4.8 County of Maui 2.4 2.4 4.8 County of Hawaii 2.4 1.3 3.7 County of Kauai 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): City & County of Hawaii 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Maui 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 4.0 8.3 12.3 County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Maui 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Maui 0.8 1.3 2.1	All Counties	2.0	0.0	2.0
All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0 ETHANOL (HWY USE):				
City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8 County of Maui 2.4 3.8 6.2 County of Kauai 2.4 1.3 3.7 County of Kauai 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): 2.4 2.5 4.9 City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Kauai 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Kauai 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Kauai 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 4.0 8.3 12.3 County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1 0 0.0 2.0 COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): City & County of Hawaii		105.0	0.0	105.0
City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8 County of Maui 2.4 3.8 6.2 County of Hawaii 2.4 1.3 3.7 County of Kauai 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): 2.4 2.5 4.9 City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Kauai 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Kauai 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Kauai 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 4.0 8.3 12.3 County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1 0 0.0 2.0 COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): County of Maui <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>				
County of Maui 2.4 3.8 6.2 County of Hawaii 2.4 1.3 3.7 County of Kauai 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE):		0.4	0.4	4.0
County of Hawaii 2.4 1.3 3.7 County of Kauai 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE):				-
County of Kauai 2.4 2.5 4.9 METHANOL (HWY USE): 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Mauai 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Kauai 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE):				
METHANOL (HWY USE): 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Kauai 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Kauai 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE):	•		-	-
City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7 County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Kauai 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE):		2.7	2.5	4.5
County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8 County of Hawaii 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Kauai 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE):				
County of Hawaii 1.9 1.0 2.9 County of Kauai 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE):				
County of Kauai 1.9 1.9 3.8 BIODIESEL (HWY USE):	•	-	-	-
BIODIESEL (HWY USE): 4.0 8.3 12.3 County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Hawaii 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0 NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility) 2.0 0.0 2.0 COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):	•	-	-	-
City & County of Honolulu 4.0 8.3 12.3 County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Hawaii 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0 NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility) 2.0 0.0 2.0 COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0 County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0 County of Hawaii 0.8 1.2 2.0 County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0 County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Honolulu 2.4 4.7 7.1 County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9	County of Kauai	1.9	1.9	3.8
County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Hawaii 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0 NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility) 2.0 0.0 2.0 COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0 County of Maui 0.8 0.7 1.5 County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Kauai 0.8 0.7 1.5 County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Hanui 2.4 4.7 7.1 County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9	BIODIESEL (HWY USE):			
County of Hawaii 4.0 0.0 4.0 County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0 NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility) 2.0 0.0 2.0 COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 2.0 0.0 2.0 County of Maui 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0 County of Hawaii 0.8 0.7 1.5 County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 2.4 4.7 7.1 County of Honolulu 2.4 4.5 6.9 County of Maui 2.4 2.5 4.9		4.0	8.3	12.3
County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0 NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility) 2.0 0.0 2.0 COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):	•	-		-
NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility) 2.0 0.0 2.0 COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Honolulu 0.8 1.2 2.0 County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0 County of Hawaii 0.8 0.7 1.5 County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 City & County of Honolulu 2.4 4.7 7.1 County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9				
COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 City & County of Honolulu 0.8 1.2 2.0 County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0 County of Hawaii 0.8 0.7 1.5 County of Kauai 0.8 0.7 1.5 County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 City & County of Honolulu 2.4 4.7 7.1 County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9	County of Kauai	4.0	0.0	4.0
City & County of Honolulu 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0 County of Hawaii 0.8 0.7 1.5 County of Kauai 0.8 0.7 1.5 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 2.4 4.7 7.1 County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9	NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility)	2.0	0.0	2.0
City & County of Honolulu 0.8 1.3 2.1 County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0 County of Hawaii 0.8 0.7 1.5 County of Kauai 0.8 0.7 1.5 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 0.8 1.3 2.1 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 2.4 4.7 7.1 County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9	COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):			
County of Hawaii 0.8 0.7 1.5 County of Kauai 0.8 1.3 2.1 LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): 2.4 4.7 7.1 County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9		0.8	1.3	2.1
County of Kauai0.81.32.1LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu2.44.77.1County of Maui County of Mauii2.44.56.9County of Hawaii2.42.54.9	• •	0.8	1.2	2.0
LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE): City & County of Honolulu 2.4 4.7 7.1 County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9	County of Hawaii	0.8	0.7	1.5
City & County of Honolulu 2.4 4.7 7.1 County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9	County of Kauai	0.8	1.3	2.1
City & County of Honolulu 2.4 4.7 7.1 County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9 County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9	LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):			
County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9				
-	•			
County of Kauai 2.4 4.8 7.2	-			
	County of Kauai	2.4	4.8	7.2

AGRICULTURAL USE REFUNDS (GASOLINE)

	GALLONS	STATE TAX	COUNTY FUEL TAX	TOTAL TAX
City & County of Honolulu	52,204.98	8,352.80	8,613.82	16,966.62
County of Maui	39,387.00	6,301.92	6,301.92	12,603.84
County of Hawaii	39,407.14	6,305.14	3,467.83	9,772.97
County of Kauai	5,824.21	931.87	990.12	1,921.99
TOTAL	136,823.33	21,891.73	19,373.69	41,265.42

Tax Research & Planning Monthly 02-13-15